
計測器No No ドライバー エントラント タイトラ タイトラ順位 計測器No No ドライバー エントラント タイトラ タイトラ順位

1 12 田崎　要平 TRIBE 31.104 1 25 5 石丸　青空 TKC 30.043 1

2 10 石丸　陽向 TKC 31.105 2 26 6 小野原　智 TKC 30.080 2

3 14 福井　浩紀 チーム瑛人 31.125 3 24 4 ファン　ヘイン TKC 30.195 3

4 16 湯浅　拓也 TKC 31.140 4 21 1 西川　侑輝 TKC 30.200 4

5 6 坂口　諒宗 アイサポートレーシング 31.164 5 22 2 柱本　翔夢伊 TKC@KAMUI 30.238 5

6 11 福井　大貴 WRT 31.178 6 23 3 江本　傑 マケラーレン 30.319 6

7 17 作間　毅志 ﾄﾛﾛｯｿ 31.4 7 28 8 ライダー チーム　スタンダード 30.449 7

8 5 郷田　悠真 ゴウダ 31.613 8 27 7 才木　友翔 TKC 30.810 8

9 8 長谷川　明弘 ナガオ 31.950 9

10 4 郷田　知彦 ゴウダ 31.980 10

11 15 長瀬　正男 安全第一 32.121 11

12 2 長野　忠信 ナガノ 32.144 12

13 9 三苫　新吉 みつお 32.586 13

14 3 城市　慶三 ジェミニ 32.839 14

15 1 松岡　雄斗 TKC 33.086 15

16 7 16

17 13 17

2022.1.23  Eiko EX sprint Cadet  Round.12022.1.23  Eiko EX sprint  Round.1

mailto:TKC@KAMUI


参加台数 6台

12 田崎　要平 TRIBE 31.104 1 1 20 3 12 32 1

14 福井　浩紀 チーム瑛人 31.125 3 2 15 2 15 30 2
11 福井　大貴 WRT 31.178 6 7 4 1 20 24 3
6 坂口　諒宗 アイサポートレーシング 31.164 5 5 8 4 10 18 4
17 作間　毅志 ﾄﾛﾛｯｿ 31.4 7 4 10 5 8 18 5
16 湯浅　拓也 TKC 31.140 4 3 12 7 4 16 6
10 石丸　陽向 TKC 31.105 2 6 6 6 6 12 7

2022.1.23  Eiko EX  Rd.1 [A group]
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ポイント



参加台数 6台

8 長谷川　明弘 ナガオ 31.950 2 4 10 1 20 30 1
15 長瀬　正男 安全第一 32.121 4 3 12 3 12 24 2
5 郷田　悠真 ゴウダ 31.613 1 1 20 8 2 22 3
4 郷田　知彦 ゴウダ 31.980 3 2 15 7 4 19 4
9 三苫　新吉 みつお 32.586 6 7 4 2 15 19 5
3 城市　慶三 ジェミニ 32.839 7 5 8 5 8 16 6
2 長野　忠信 ナガノ 32.144 5 6 6 6 6 12 7
1 松岡　雄斗 TKC 33.086 8 8 2 4 10 12 8

2022.1.23  Eiko EX  Rd.1 [B group]
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参加台数 3台

5 石丸　青空 TKC 30.043 1 1 20 1 20 40 1
6 小野原　智 TKC 30.080 2 2 15 3 12 27 2
1 西川　侑輝 TKC 30.200 4 3 12 2 15 27 3
4 ファン　ヘイン TKC 30.195 3 4 10 4 10 20 4

2022.1.23  Eiko EX Cadet Rd.1 [A group]
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参加台数 6台

2 柱本　翔夢伊 TKC@KAMUI 30.238 1 1 20 3 12 32 1
3 江本　傑 マケラーレン 30.319 2 2 15 2 15 30 2
7 才木　友翔 TKC 30.810 4 4 10 1 20 30 3
8 ライダー チーム　スタンダード 30.449 3 3 12 4 10 22 4

0 5
0 6
0 7

2022.1.23  Eiko EX Cadet Rd.1 [B group]
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